Sep. 15 (Thur.)
Oct.6 (Thur.)

Oct. 15 (Sa%.)

7 P.M. - Council Meeting
7 P.M. - Council Meeting

5 P.M. Anniversary and Knights Memorial Mass

Oct. 15 & 16 (Sat. & Sun) — Fall Recruitment Blitz

Clct, 20 [ Thr.)

Nov. 3(Thur.)

Nov. 17 (Thur.)
Dec. 1 (Thur.)

Dec. 11 (Sun.)

Dec. 15 (Thur.)
2017

Jan.5 (Thurs.)
Jan. 19 (Thur.)

Feb. 7 (Tues.)

Feb. 16 (Thur.)
Feb. 25 (Sat.)

Mar. 1 (Wed.)
Mar. 2 (Thur.)
Mar 16 (Thur.)

Apr. 6 (Thur.)

7 P.M. - Council Meeting

7 P.M. - Joint Meeting with the Lady Knights (Knight Council
12551 will host Wine and Cheese event after meeting.)

7 P.M. - Council Meeting
7 P.M. - Council Meeting

Parish Pizza Christmas Party with Santa (4 - 6 P.M.) In
Conjunction with Lady Knights and Religious Ed.)

7 P.M. — Council Meeting

7 P.M. — Council Meeting
7 P.M. — Council Meeting

7 P.M. — Joint meeting with Lady Knights (Lady Knights will host
Wine and Cheese event after meeting.)

7 P.M. — Council Meeting

Kitchen reserved by K of C for Crab Cake production.
Ash Wednesday

7 P.M. — Council Meeting

7 P.M. — Council Meeting

7 P.M. — Council Meeting (Nomination of Officers)



Apr. 20 (Thur.)
.IVlay 4 (Thur.)
May 18 (Thur.)
Jun. 1 (Thur.)
Jun 11 thru 13

Jun. 15 (Thur.)

/7 P.M. — Council Meeting

7 P.M. — Council Meeting (Election of Officers)
7 P.M. — Council Meeting

7 P.M. — Council Meeting

40 Hours

7 P.M. — Council Meeting

Jul. 2 (Sun.) 11 A.M. Mass — Parish 50" Anniversary Mass

Bishop Gainer will Concelebrate.

All dates are Subject to Change.




